CalAIM Workgroup Schedule
Updated: February 25, 2020

Background: The table below outlines the CalAIM stakeholder workgroup meeting
schedule. All meetings will take place in the 15t floor conference room at 1700 K Street
in Sacramento. The exact times for each meeting will be posted to
https://www.dhcs.ca.gov/provgovpart/Pages/CalAlM.aspx one week prior to each
meeting. Meetings will not start before 10 a.m. and will conclude by 4:00 p.m.

Meetings dates in January and February are subject to cancellation based on the
progress of the discussions in each workgroup.

Dates Workgroup Session
Tuesday, November 5 Population Health & Annual Health Plan Open Enrollment
Friday, November 8 Behavioral Health
Wednesday, November 20  |[Enhanced Care Management & In-Lieu-of Services
Tuesday, December 3 Population Health & Annual Health Plan Open Enroliment
Friday, December 13 Behavioral Health- Payment Reform
Thursday, December 19 Enhanced Care Management & In-Lieu-of Services
Friday, December 20 Behavioral Health
Tuesday, January 7 Population Health & Annual Health Plan Open Enroliment
Friday, January 10 Behavioral Health- Payment Reform (Rescheduled to 2/27)
Tuesday, January 21 NCQA Accreditation
Wednesday, January 22 Enhanced Care Management & In-Lieu-of Services
Thursday, January 23 Behavioral Health
Friday, January 24 Behavioral Health (Cancelled)
Wednesday, January 29 Behavioral Health
Thursday, January 30 Behavioral Health
Friday, January 31 Full Integration Pilots
Tuesday, February 4 Behavioral Health- Payment Reform
Tuesday, February 11 Population Health
Wednesday, February 19 Enhanced Care Management & In-Lieu-of Services
Friday, February 21 NCQA Accreditation
Wednesday, February 26 Behavioral Health
Thursday, February 27 Behavioral Health — Payment Reform
Friday, February 28 Full Integration Pilots (Postponed — Will be rescheduled in

Summer 2020)



https://www.dhcs.ca.gov/provgovpart/Pages/CalAIM.aspx

